
 Services throughout the Team October 14th – December 2020 

Please note that under current conditions change is likely at very short notice! 

These are only proposals at present. I will update as I hear from your Vicar. 

I have arranged the table according to clergy pastoral areas. 

Colin Jo R Michael 

Wednesday 14/10/20 

  Great Bedwyn  
Holy Communion 12 PM 

Sunday 18/10/20 

Off Tidcombe  
Holy Communion 9.00 am 

St Katharine’s  
Morning Worship Lay Led 11 am 

  Great Bedwyn 
Family Service 10 am 

11 am Zoom  
 

 Chute  

Evening Prayer 6.00 

Little Bedwyn  

Evening Prayer 6.00 pm 

Wednesday 21/10/20 

  Great Bedwyn  
Holy Communion 12 pm 

Sunday 25/10/20 

Ham 
Holy Communion 9.00 am 

Tidcombe [Season Closing] 
Holy Communion 9.00 am 

St Katharine’s  
Holy Communion 9 am 

11 am Zoom 11 am Zoom  

 Chute 
Holy Communion 6 pm 

 

Sunday 1/11/20 

Burbage  
Holy Communion 9.00 am 

Collingbourne Ducis  
Holy Communion 9.30 am  

Chute  
Morning Prayer 10 am Lay Led 

East Grafton  
Holy Communion 9 am 

11 am Zoom – Colin – All Saints /All Souls 
 

Burbage  
All Souls Service 6 pm Lay Led 

 St Katharine’s  
Evening Worship Lay Led 6 pm  

 Wednesday 4/11/20  

  Great Bedwyn  
Holy Communion 12 PM 

Sunday 8/11/20 

Remembrance Day 

Shalbourne  
Holy Communion 9am 

 Little Bedwyn,  
Holy Communion &  
Remembrance 8 am 

10.45 am 

Ham Jim Eldridge  
Burbage James Oliver 

Chute Jo Reid 
Collingbourne Ducis Tish Leigh 

Collingbourne Kingston Alan Deboo 

St Katharine’s Michael McH 
East Grafton M Butt 

 

Zoom 10.45 Colin 

Burbage  
Evening Prayer 6 pm 

 Great Bedwyn  
Playing Field 12 pm 



Wednesday 11/11/20 

  Great Bedwyn  
Remembrance  

Memorial 10.45 am 
Holy Communion 12 PM 

 

Sunday 15/11/20 

  St Katharine’s  
Holy Communion 9 am 

 Lay Led Chute 10 ? Great Bedwyn 
Family Service 10 am 

11 am Zoom - Jo  
 

Burbage Lay Led  

(Meditative Service) 6 pm 

  

Wednesday 18/11/20 

  Great Bedwyn  

Holy Communion 12 PM 

Sunday 22/11/20 

Ham  
Holy Communion 9 am 

Collingbourne Kingston  
Holy Communion 9.00 am 

 

ZOOM - Michael Stir up 
 

Shalbourne 
Evening Prayer 6 pm 

Chute  
Holy Communion 6pm 

East Grafton  
Stir Up Service 4 pm 

 

Wednesday 25/11/20 
  Great Bedwyn  

Holy Communion 12 PM 

Sunday 29/11/20 

Burbage  
Holy Communion 9 am 

  

Zoom – Advent – Team  
 

Shalbourne  
Evening Prayer 6 pm 

  

Wednesday 2/12/20 

  Great Bedwyn  
Holy Communion 12 PM  

 

Sunday 6/12/20 

Burbage  
Holy Communion 9 am 

Collingbourne Ducis  
Holy Communion 9 am 

East Grafton 
Holy Communion 9 am 

ZOOM – 11 am  
 

Ham 
Evening Prayer 6 pm 

Tidcombe 
Christingle 5 pm 

Chute  
Evening Prayer 6 pm Lay Led 

 
 

 
 
 

 

St Katharine’s  
Evening Prayer 6 pm 

Wednesday 9/12/20 



  Great Bedwyn  
Holy Communion 12 PM 

 
 

Sunday 13/12/20 

Shalbourne  

Holy Communion 9 am 

Collingbourne Kingston  

Holy Communion 9 am 
Chute  

Morning Prayer Lay Led 10 am 
 

 

Zoom 11 am 

 

Burbage 
Evening Prayer 6 pm 

  

Wednesday 16/12/20 

  Great Bedwyn  
Holy Communion 12 PM 

Sunday 20/12/20 

Off Chute  
Holy Communion 9 am 

St Katharine’s  
Holy Communion 9 am 

Zoom 11 am 
 

Burbage Lay Led  

(Meditative Service) 6 pm 

  

Thursday 24th December 

Burbage  
Holy Communion 11.30 pm  

Collingbourne Kingston  
Holy Communion 11.30 pm 

Great Bedwyn 
Holy Communion 11.30 pm 

Friday 25th December 2020 

Shalbourne  
Holy Communion 9 am 

Chute  
Holy Communion 9 visiting clergy 

Little Bedwyn  
Holy Communion 8 am 

Ham  
Holy Communion 9 am 

A Deboo 

Collingbourne Ducis  
Holy Communion 9 am 

St Katharine’s  
Holy Communion 9 am  

visiting clergy 
  East Grafton  

Holy Communion 9 am 

10.30 am ZOOM 
 

Sunday 27th December 2020 

Ham  
Holy Communion 9 am 

Collingbourne Ducis 
Holy Communion 9.30 am 

tbc 

Zoom 11 am tbc 

Shalbourne 
Evening Prayer 6 pm 

  

 


